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Position

County Counsel

Psychiatrist

County Administrative Officer
Undersheriff

Public Works Director
Information Services Director
Water Director

Sheriff

District Attorney

Corporal

Health Officer

Agricultural Commissioner
HHS Director

Corporal

Risk Manager

Investigator

Probation Chief Officer
Investigator

County Counsel Asst Senior
Auditor Controller

Personnel Deputy Director
District Attorney Assistant
Lieutenant

Corporal

HHS Deputy Director Pub Health
Sergeant

Sergeant

Environmental Health Director
Deputy

Corporal

DA Criminal Investigator

Other Positions Held County

Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County

Department

County Counsel
Mental Health
County Admin Office
Jail

County Admin Office
Information Services
Water

Sheriff

District Attorney

Jail

Health

Agricultural Commissioner

Social Services
Sheriff

Risk Management
Jail

Probation

Sheriff

County Counsel
Auditor/Controller
Personnel

District Attorney
Jail

Jail

Health

Jail

Sheriff
Environmental Health
Sheriff

Sheriff

District Attorney

Total Wages

$185,111
$171,609
$170,377
$159,462
$157,642
$148,955
$148,012
$143,091
$142,962
$133,891
$131,999
$131,947
$131,009
$127,217
$125,049
$124,989
$123,352
$121,925
$121,069
$120,891
$117,803
$117,020
$116,763
$113,410
$111,658
$109,672
$109,219
$109,020
$108,903
$107,838
$107,670



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Lieutenant
Probation Dep Chief Juv Inst
Corporal

Management Analyst Senior

HHS Deputy Director Behav Health

Deputy

Sergeant

Probation Dep Chf Adult/Juven
Treasurer Tax Collector
District Attorney Deputy IV
Assessor

Programmer Analyst Senior
Sergeant

District Attorney Deputy IV
Road Superintendent

Clerk Recorder

Science Coordinator
Planning Director

Child Support Director
Investigator

HHS Deputy Director Aging & Ss
Social Worker Supervisor
Sergeant

Engineer Senior Civil
Programmer Analyst Senior
DA Investigator 2

Network Analyst Senior
Corporal

Public Safety Dispatcher llI
Deputy

Treasurer Tax Collector Asst

Engineer Associate

Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County

Sheriff

Probation

Jail

County Admin Office
Mental Health

Jail

Sheriff

Probation
Treasurer/Tax Collector
District Attorney
Assessor
Information Services
Sheriff

District Attorney
Road

County Clerk

Water

Planning & Zoning
Child Support
Sheriff

Social Services
Social Services
Sheriff

Public Works
Information Services
District Attorney
Information Services
Sheriff

Sheriff

Sheriff
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Public Works

$106,855
$105,154
$103,986
$103,815
$103,001
$102,274
$102,274
$102,135
$101,409
$101,029
$99,748
$99,675
$99,656
$98,656
$97,959
$97,895
$97,690
$96,897
$96,065
$95,962
$95,349
$95,167
$94,934
$94,451
$93,311
$92,889
$92,268
$91,910
$91,699
$91,475
$89,279
$88,837



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Nurse Supervising

CAO Administrative Assistant
Deputy

Nurse Registered Behav Health |
First Supervisor
Administrative Analyst |l
Environmental Health Rehs IlI
Deputy

Correctional Officer

Social Worker Ill

Correctional Officer
Programmer Analyst IV
Auditor Assistant

CAO Assistant

Gis Technician IV

Social Worker Supervisor
Personnel Analyst IlI
Psychotherapist

Social Worker IV

Deputy

Management Analyst
Administrative Analyst ||
Agricultural Biologist Supervisor
Child Support Attorney IV
Nurse Registered

Human Services Supervisor
Deputy

Probation Officer llI

Planning Transportation Senior
Correctional Officer

County Counsel Deputy |
CAO Assistant

Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County

Mental Health
County Admin Office
Jail

Mental Health
Social Services

Jail

Environmental Health
Jail

Sheriff

Social Services

Jail

Information Services
Auditor/Controller
Solid Waste
Information Services
Social Services
Personnel

Mental Health
Mental Health

Jail

Social Services
Assessor
Agricultural Commissioner
Child Support
Health

Mental Health

Jail

Probation

Public Works

Jail

Child Support

Solid Waste

$87,887
$87,466
$87,006
$86,270
$85,606
$85,391
$85,046
$84,743
$84,409
$84,276
$83,813
$82,238
$81,914
$81,886
$81,796
$81,758
$80,871
$80,595
$80,440
$79,689
$79,497
$79,428
$79,340
$78,962
$78,884
$78,529
$78,516
$78,205
$78,086
$77,865
$77,760
$77,611



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Mitigation Project Manager
Deputy

Manager Progress House
Administrative Analyst IlI

Deputy

Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County

Water

Jail

Mental Health
Water

Jail

$77,603
$77,254
$77,069
$77,011
$76,732



