	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	County Counsel		Inyo County	County Counsel	\$185,111
2.	Psychiatrist		Inyo County	Mental Health	\$171,609
3.	County Administrative Officer		Inyo County	County Admin Office	\$170,377
4.	Undersheriff		Inyo County	Jail	\$159,462
5.	Public Works Director		Inyo County	County Admin Office	\$157,642
6.	Information Services Director		Inyo County	Information Services	\$148,955
7.	Water Director		Inyo County	Water	\$148,012
8.	Sheriff		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$143,091
9.	District Attorney		Inyo County	District Attorney	\$142,962
10.	Corporal		Inyo County	Jail	\$133,891
11.	Health Officer		Inyo County	Health	\$131,999
12.	Agricultural Commissioner		Inyo County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$131,947
13.	HHS Director		Inyo County	Social Services	\$131,009
14.	Corporal		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$127,217
15.	Risk Manager		Inyo County	Risk Management	\$125,049
16.	Investigator		Inyo County	Jail	\$124,989
17.	Probation Chief Officer		Inyo County	Probation	\$123,352
18.	Investigator		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$121,925
19.	County Counsel Asst Senior		Inyo County	County Counsel	\$121,069
20.	Auditor Controller		Inyo County	Auditor/Controller	\$120,891
21.	Personnel Deputy Director		Inyo County	Personnel	\$117,803
22.	District Attorney Assistant		Inyo County	District Attorney	\$117,020
23.	Lieutenant		Inyo County	Jail	\$116,763
24.	Corporal		Inyo County	Jail	\$113,410
25.	HHS Deputy Director Pub Health		Inyo County	Health	\$111,658
26.	Sergeant		Inyo County	Jail	\$109,672
27.	Sergeant		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$109,219
28.	Environmental Health Director		Inyo County	Environmental Health	\$109,020
29.	Deputy		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$108,903
30.	Corporal		Inyo County	Sheriff	\$107,838
31.	DA Criminal Investigator		Inyo County	District Attorney	\$107,670

32.	Lieutenant	Inyo County	Sheriff	\$106,855
33.	Probation Dep Chief Juv Inst	Inyo County	Probation	\$105,154
34.	Corporal	Inyo County	Jail	\$103,986
35.	Management Analyst Senior	Inyo County	County Admin Office	\$103,815
36.	HHS Deputy Director Behav Health	Inyo County	Mental Health	\$103,001
37.	Deputy	Inyo County	Jail	\$102,274
38.	Sergeant	Inyo County	Sheriff	\$102,274
39.	Probation Dep Chf Adult/Juven	Inyo County	Probation	\$102,135
40.	Treasurer Tax Collector	Inyo County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$101,409
41.	District Attorney Deputy IV	Inyo County	District Attorney	\$101,029
42.	Assessor	Inyo County	Assessor	\$99,748
43.	Programmer Analyst Senior	Inyo County	Information Services	\$99,675
44.	Sergeant	Inyo County	Sheriff	\$99,656
45.	District Attorney Deputy IV	Inyo County	District Attorney	\$98,656
46.	Road Superintendent	Inyo County	Road	\$97,959
47.	Clerk Recorder	Inyo County	County Clerk	\$97,895
48.	Science Coordinator	Inyo County	Water	\$97,690
49.	Planning Director	Inyo County	Planning & Zoning	\$96,897
50.	Child Support Director	Inyo County	Child Support	\$96,065
51.	Investigator	Inyo County	Sheriff	\$95,962
52.	HHS Deputy Director Aging & Ss	Inyo County	Social Services	\$95,349
53.	Social Worker Supervisor	Inyo County	Social Services	\$95,167
54.	Sergeant	Inyo County	Sheriff	\$94,934
55.	Engineer Senior Civil	Inyo County	Public Works	\$94,451
56.	Programmer Analyst Senior	Inyo County	Information Services	\$93,311
57.	DA Investigator 2	Inyo County	District Attorney	\$92,889
58.	Network Analyst Senior	Inyo County	Information Services	\$92,268
59.	Corporal	Inyo County	Sheriff	\$91,910
60.	Public Safety Dispatcher III	Inyo County	Sheriff	\$91,699
61.	Deputy	Inyo County	Sheriff	\$91,475
62.	Treasurer Tax Collector Asst	Inyo County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$89,279
63.	Engineer Associate	Inyo County	Public Works	\$88,837

64.	Nurse Supervising	Inyo County	Mental Health	\$87,887
65.	CAO Administrative Assistant	Inyo County	County Admin Office	\$87,466
66.	Deputy	Inyo County	Jail	\$87,006
67.	Nurse Registered Behav Health I	Inyo County	Mental Health	\$86,270
68.	First Supervisor	Inyo County	Social Services	\$85,606
69.	Administrative Analyst III	Inyo County	Jail	\$85,391
70.	Environmental Health Rehs III	Inyo County	Environmental Health	\$85,046
71.	Deputy	Inyo County	Jail	\$84,743
72.	Correctional Officer	Inyo County	Sheriff	\$84,409
73.	Social Worker III	Inyo County	Social Services	\$84,276
74.	Correctional Officer	Inyo County	Jail	\$83,813
75.	Programmer Analyst IV	Inyo County	Information Services	\$82,238
76.	Auditor Assistant	Inyo County	Auditor/Controller	\$81,914
77.	CAO Assistant	Inyo County	Solid Waste	\$81,886
78.	Gis Technician IV	Inyo County	Information Services	\$81,796
79.	Social Worker Supervisor	Inyo County	Social Services	\$81,758
80.	Personnel Analyst III	Inyo County	Personnel	\$80,871
81.	Psychotherapist	Inyo County	Mental Health	\$80,595
82.	Social Worker IV	Inyo County	Mental Health	\$80,440
83.	Deputy	Inyo County	Jail	\$79,689
84.	Management Analyst	Inyo County	Social Services	\$79,497
85.	Administrative Analyst II	Inyo County	Assessor	\$79,428
86.	Agricultural Biologist Supervisor	Inyo County	Agricultural Commissioner	\$79,340
87.	Child Support Attorney IV	Inyo County	Child Support	\$78,962
88.	Nurse Registered	Inyo County	Health	\$78,884
89.	Human Services Supervisor	Inyo County	Mental Health	\$78,529
90.	Deputy	Inyo County	Jail	\$78,516
91.	Probation Officer III	Inyo County	Probation	\$78,205
92.	Planning Transportation Senior	Inyo County	Public Works	\$78,086
93.	Correctional Officer	Inyo County	Jail	\$77,865
94.	County Counsel Deputy I	Inyo County	Child Support	\$77,760
95.	CAO Assistant	Inyo County	Solid Waste	\$77,611

96.	Mitigation Project Manager	Inyo County	Water	\$77,603
97.	Deputy	Inyo County	Jail	\$77,254
98.	Manager Progress House	Inyo County	Mental Health	\$77,069
99.	Administrative Analyst III	Inyo County	Water	\$77,011
100.	Deputy	Inyo County	Jail	\$76,732